CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO DATE CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, LOANS AND MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

| Name of Candidate | Miguel M. Chavez | Position Sought | City Council |
|-------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|--------------|
| Mailing Address | 1615 Camino Porvenir | District No. | 3 |
| Email Address | miguelmchavez@msn.com | Phone No. | 505 984 8125 |
| Occupation | Woodworker | | |
| REPORTING PERIOD | 9/1/2007 | то | 01/23/2008 |

CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE (OTHER THAN MONEY)

\$8,386.00

| CUMULATIVE TOTALS TO | DATE: | cu | | S TO DA | ſE: |
|------------------------|------------|-----|-------------------|---------|------------|
| CONTRIBUTIONS | \$8,379.50 | EX | PENDITURES | - | \$2,087.20 |
| LOAN (S) | \$0.00 | CAS | SH ON HAND | - | \$6,292.30 |
| INTEREST EARNED | \$0.00 | | | | |
| GRAND TOTAL TO DATE | \$8,379.50 | | AND TOTAL DATE | | \$8,379.50 |



CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT SUMMARY CONTRIBUTIONS, EXPENDITURES, LOANS AND MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

| Name of Candidate | e Miguel M. Chavez | Position Sought | City Council | |
|---|---|--------------------|--------------|------------|
| Mailing Address | 1615 Camino Porvenir | _District No. | 3 | |
| Email Address | miguelmchavez@msn.com | Phone No. | 505 984 8125 | |
| REPORTI | NG PERIOD <u>9/1/2007</u> | то | 1/23/2 | 2008 |
| | THIS REPO | ORTING PER | RIOD | |
| Total Individual Cor | ntributions (\$25 or more) | | - | \$8,284.50 |
| Total Lump Sum Individual Contributions (Under \$25 each) | | | | \$45.00 |
| Total Business or P | Political Committee Contributions (\$25 | 5 or more) | - | \$50.00 |
| Total Lump Sum Bu | usiness or Political Committee Contrib | outions (Under \$2 | 5 each) _ | \$0.00 |
| Total Expenditures | | | _ | \$2,087.20 |
| Total Loans | | | - | \$0.00 |
| Total Interest Earne | d | | - | \$0.00 |
| Total Miscellaneous | Contributions (Other than Money) | | | \$8,386.00 |

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

| Name of Candidate | Miguel M. Chavez | | | |
|------------------------|---|--------------|------------|--|
| Position Sought | City Council | District No | . <u>3</u> | |
| Reporting Period: | 9/1/2007 | То | 1/23/2008 | |
| Total of Contributions | this Reporting Period (\$25 or more) : | | \$8,284.50 | |
| Total of Contributions | this Reporting Period (under \$25) : | | \$45.00 | |
| Total of Contrib | outions this Reporting Period: | | \$8,329.50 | |
| Cumulative Tota | al of Contributions to Date (including th | nis report): | \$8,329.50 | |

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more.)

If check has more than one printed name, list principal business or occupation for all persons named on check.

| Date Received | Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation | Cash/Check (Check One) | Amount | Contributor Total |
|------------------|--|---------------------------|--|----------------------|
| 09/01/07 | Bank Balance Carried Over | | | |
| 09/01/07 | 2004 Campaign | | \$4,994.50 | \$4,994.50 |
| 10/19/07 | Neva Van Penski - Retired | - X | | _ |
| 10/19/07 | 622 Paseo de la Loma, Santa Fe | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 12/30/07 | Mariano G. Chavez - Retired | - x | | |
| 12/30/07 | 2840 Paseo de los Pueblos, Santa Fe | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/04/08 | Josette Lucero - Executive Director, RTD | - | | |
| 01/04/00 | PO Box 6236, Santa Fe | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Daniel Yohalem - Self Employed | - | | |
| 01/00/00 | 1400 Cerro Gordo Rd, Santa Fe | | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| 01/09/08 | J. and Mary Perkins - Retired / Housewife | - x | | |
| 01/03/00 | PO Box 10170, Santa Fe | | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Richard and Virginia Ellenberg - Retired / Housewife | | | |
| 01/03/00 | 1714 Upper Canyon Road, Santa Fe | ^ | \$500.00 | \$500.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Morton Simon & Carol Oppenheimer - Labor Educators | - | | |
| | 1300 Canyon Road, Santa Fe | ^ | \$250.00 | \$250.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Patricia Feather - Retired | | | |
| | 1345 Canyon Road, Santa Fe | ~ | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| | Randall Bell - Self Employed | - | | |
| | 314 Garcia Street, Santa Fe | | \$100.00 \$100.00 \$250.00 \$500.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$7,044.50 | \$50.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Nancy Maret - System Analyst | - | | |
| 01/00/00 | 1147 1/2 Camino San Acacio, Santa Fe | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| | | Page Total | \$7,044.50 | |
| | Total Lump Sum of Individual Contributions (Under \$25 each) | | \$45.00 | |

Page / of A

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More By Individuals)

| | CONTRIBUTIONS (Continued) | | | _ | |
|------------------|--|---|-----------|-------------|----------------------|
| | (Include all contributions of \$25 or more.) | | | | |
| | has more than one printed name, list principal business or occup | ation for a | Il persor | ns named on | check. |
| Date Received | Name, Mailing Address & Principal Business or Occupation | Cash/0 (Check | ſ | Amount | Contributor Total |
| 01/09/08 | Phillip & Eleanor Bove - Retired / Housewife | | v | | |
| 01/09/06 | 922 Acequia Madre, Santa Fe | | Х | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Consuelo Bokum - Project Director, NM Water Project | | X | | |
| 01/09/00 | 1300 Canyon Road, Santa Fe | | ^ | \$75.00 | \$75.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Edmund Kendrick - Attorney | | х | | |
| 01/08/00 | 105 mateo Circle N, Santa Fe | | | \$25.00 | \$25.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Mrs. J.P. Schaumberg - Housewife | x \$20 X \$20 X \$20 X \$20 X \$10 ker X \$10 X | | | |
| 01/08/00 | 1272 Canyon Road, Santa Fe | | ^ | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Susan and Cameron Duncan - Retired / Teacher | | v | | |
| 01/08/00 | PO Box 752, Tesuque | | ^ | \$200.00 | \$200.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Cheryl and Arthur Roth - Retired / Retired | | v | | |
| 01/09/00 | 1481 Upper Canyon Road, ssanta Fe | | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Alan Webber & Frances Diemoz - Writer / Furniture Maker | | | | |
| 01/03/00 | 1330 Upper Canyon Road, Santa Fe | | ~ | \$100.00 | <u>\$1</u> 00.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Gwen Wardwell - Self Employed | | X | | _ |
| 01/03/00 | 945 Camino de Chelly, Santa Fe | | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/09/08 | James Gollin - Writer | | x | | |
| 01/00/00 | 1688 Cerro Gordo Rd., Santa Fe | | ~ | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Kathleen Holian - Federal Employee | | x | | |
| | 4 Camino Cielo Azul, Santa Fe | | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Polly Rose - Self Employed | | x | | |
| | PO Box 266, Santa Fe | | ~ | \$50.00 | \$50.00 |
| 01/09/08 | Patricia Elder - Homemaker | x | | | |
| | 941 Camino de Chelly, Santa Fe | | | \$40.00 | \$40.00 |
| 01/23/08 | Terry Greenfield - Housewife | | x | | |
| | 1049 Sierra del Norte, Santa Fe | | | \$50.00 | \$50.00 |
| | | | | | |
| _ | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| ļ | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| ļ | | | | | |
| | | | | | [|
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| ļ | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Page Total

Page 2 of 2

\$1,240.00

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / CONTRIBUTIONS (\$25 or More by Business or Political Committees)

| Name of Candidate | Miguel M. Chavez | | | |
|------------------------|--|--------------|-----------|--|
| Position Sought | City Council | District No. | 3 | |
| Reporting Period: | 9/1/2007 | То | 1/23/2008 | |
| Total of Contributions | this Reporting Period (\$25 or more): | | \$50.00 | |
| Total of Contributions | this Reporting Period (Under \$25): | | \$0.00 | |
| Total of Contribut | tions this Reporting Period: | | \$50.00 | |
| Cumulative Total | of Contributions to Date (including this r | eport): | \$50.00 | |

CONTRIBUTIONS

(Include all contributions of \$25 or more by business or political committees.)

| Date | Name of Business or Political Committee and Mailing Address | | Check | Amount | Contributor |
|----------|---|--|------------|---------|-------------|
| Received | | (Chec. | k One) | | Total |
| | Frameline Films, Inc. | | X | | |
| 01/09/08 | 700-B Camino Militar, Santa Fe | L | | \$50.00 | \$50.00 |
| | | | | | |
| | | 1 | | | |
| | | 4 | | | |
| L | | 4 | | | |
| | | - 1 | ۱ <u>۱</u> | | |
| | | ł | └───┤ | | |
| | | - | 1 | | |
| ┠────┥ | | ╃───┤ | └────┤ | · | |
| | | - | | | |
| | | ┼───┧ | | | |
| | _ | - | | | |
| | | + 1 | <u> </u> | | |
| | | 1 | | | |
| i i | <u> </u> | <u>† </u> | | | |
| | | 7 | ' | | |
| | | 1 | | † | |
| | | Ì | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| - | | | | T | |
| | | | | | |
| | | Page To | otal | \$50.00 | |

Total Lump Sum of Business or Political Contributions (Under \$25 each)

Page 1 of 1

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

| Name of Candidate | Miguel M. Chavez | | <u> </u> | |
|-------------------|--|----------------------|------------|--|
| Position Sought | City Council | District No. 3 | | |
| Reporting Period: | 9/1/2007 | То | 1/23/2008 | |
| Total of A | II Expenditures this Reporting Period: | | \$2,087.20 | |
| Cumulativ | e Total of All Expenditures to Date (inc | luding this report): | \$2,087.20 | |

EXPENDITURES

| Date Name of Individual and/or Busine | ss and Mailing Address | Cash/ | Check | Amount |
|--|------------------------|------------|--------|-----------------|
| Expended Purpose of Expenditure | | (Chec | k One) | Amount |
| Democratic Party of New Mexico | | | | |
| 10/30/07 1301 San Pedro, NE, Albuquerqu | e | | x | |
| Voter Data Base | | | | \$54.50 |
| Office Depot | | | | |
| 11/03/07 2016 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe | | | x | |
| Paper & Envelopes | | | | \$26.18 |
| Tecolote Café | | | | |
| 11/04/07 1203 Cerrillos Road, Santa Fe | | | х | |
| Campaign Committee Meeting | | | | \$67.5 <u>3</u> |
| US Post Office | | | | |
| 11/10/07 Postage | | | x | |
| Devargas, Santa Fe NM | | | | \$41.00 |
| State Farm Insurance Companies | | | | |
| 11/20/07 1520 Paseo de Peralta, Santa Fe | | | х | |
| Headquarters Liability Inc. | | | | \$56.16 |
| Tecolote Café | | | | |
| 11/24/07 1203 Cerrillos Road, Santa Fe | | | x | |
| Campaign Committee Meeting | | | | \$49.24 |
| Elena Tercero | | | | |
| 01/06/08 7121 Mesa de Oro, Santa Fe | , | | x | |
| Printer and Wasp | | | | \$522.44 |
| Pinon Fast Print | | ļ | | |
| 01/08/08 1107-B Pen Road, Santa Fe | | | x | |
| Printed Materials | | | | \$339.65 |
| AB 1 Locksmith | | | | |
| 01/10/08 1915 Cerrillos Road, Santa Fe | | | x | |
| Office Keys | | | | \$6.15 |
| Office Depot | | | | |
| 01/10/08 2016 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe | | | x | |
| Office Supplies | | | | \$76.29 |
| | | Page Total | | \$1,239.14 |

(ATTACH ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

Page 1 of A

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / EXPENDITURES

EXPENDITURES (Continued)

| | Name of Individual and/or Business and Mailing Address | Cash/Check | Amount |
|----------|---|-------------|----------|
| Expended | Purpose of Expenditure | (Check One) | , |
| | Office Depot | | |
| 01/12/08 | 2016 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe | X | |
| | Office Supplies | | \$78.83 |
| | State Farm Insurance Companies | | |
| | 1520 Paseo de Peralta, Santa Fe | x | |
| | Headquarters Liability Ins. | | \$30.08 |
| | San Isidro Plaza, LLC | Í | |
| | P.O. Box 2328, Santa Fe | X | |
| | Headquarters Utilities | | \$243.38 |
| | Pinon Fast Print | | |
| | 1107-B Pen Road, Santa Fe | X | |
| | Printed Materials | | \$136.56 |
| | Elizabeth Chavez | | |
| | 1615 Camino Porvenir, Santa Fe | X | |
| | Printer Cartridges (Office Depot, 2016 Cerrillos Rd., Santa Fe) | | \$359.21 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Γ | | | |
| | | | |
| F | | | |
| ľ | | | |
| _ | | | |
| - | | - | |
| F | | ┥ | |
| | | | |
| F | | - | |
| F | | - | |
| | | Page Total | \$848.06 |

(ATTACHED ADDITIONAL PAGES AS REQUIRED)

Page 2 of 2

CC027A

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT / LOANS

| Name of Candidate | Miguel M. Chavez | | | | |
|-------------------|--|----|--------------|-----------|--|
| Position Sought | City Council | | District No. | | |
| Reporting Period: | 9/1/2007 | То | | 1/23/2008 | |
| Total of all L | oans this Reporting Period: | | | \$0.00 | |
| Cumulative | Total of all Loans to Date: | | | \$0.00 | |
| Cumulative | Total of Loan(s) Remaining Unpaid to Date: | | | \$0.00 | |
| Total of all I | nterest Earned this Reporting Period: | | | \$0.00 | |
| Cumulative | Total of all Interest Earned to Date: | | - | \$0.00 | |

LOANS (if any)

| Lender (Name and Address) | Amount of Loan | Date of Loan | Interest Rate | Amount of Loan Yet Unpaid |
|----------------------------|-------------------|-----------------|------------------|------------------------------|
| | | | ivale | |
| N/A | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | _ | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Total | \$0.00 | | Total | \$0.00 |

If any of the above loans have been forgiven or paid by a third person, please indicate below:

| Report separately b (Include Date and A | | ade with campaign funds and interest, dividends and/or other income earned: |
|--|--------|---|
| Date | Amount | |
| | | |
| 1 | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| Total | \$0.00 | |

Page _____ of _____

CAMPAIGN FINANCE STATEMENT MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

| Name of Candidate | Miguel M. Chavez | | | |
|---|-----------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------------|--|
| Position Sought | City Council | | District <u>3</u> | |
| Reporting Period: | 9/1/2007 | То | 1/23/2008 | |
| Cumulati | ve Total of all Miscellaneous Con | tributions this Reporting Perio | od: \$8,386.00 | |
| Cumulative Total of all Miscellaneous Contributions to Date | | \$0.00 | | |

MISCELLANEOUS CONTRIBUTIONS

List any goods, materials, services, facilities or anything of value (other than money) which has been contributed or expended. The monetary value thereof shall be reported at the fair market value.

| Date | Name, Mailing Address | Contribution | Value | Contributor |
|----------|--|---------------------|------------|-------------|
| Received | and Principal Business or Occupation | Description | | Total |
| | San Isidro Plaza, LLC - Leasing & Asset Mgmt Co. | Office Space (11/20 | | |
| 11/20/07 | PO Box 2328, Santa Fe | to 1/20) | \$6,386.00 | \$6,386.00 |
| | Brian Tercero - Web Developer | | | |
| 1/19/08 | 7121 Mesa del Oro, Santa Fe | Web Page Design | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | Page Total | \$8,386.00 | |

Page 1 of

CAMPAIGN STATEMENT CERTIFICATION

This Campaign Statement has been prepared with all reasonable diligence and is true and complete in accordance with §9-2 SFCC 1987.

| Candidate's Signature Miguel Chary Date 1/24/08 |
|--|
| Treasurer's/Deputy Treasurer's Signature |
| Treasurer's/Deputy Treasurer's Address 1615 Camino Porvenir, Santa Fe 87505 |
| Subscribed to and swom before me this <u>24</u> th day of <u>January</u> , <u>2008</u> . NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEW MEXICO MICHELLE CEBADA My Commission Expires <u>10/24/09</u> Notary Public |
| My Commission Expires: |
| Received in the Office of the City Clerk at 4.40 (AM/PM) on the 24^{++} day of $\int 2nuary$, 2008. |
| (SEAL) Yolanda Y. Vigil CMC City Clerk |

*The term "contribution" does not include:

(1) a volunteer's personal services provided without compensation or the travel or personal expenses of such a campaign worker; and

(2) the cost of an event held in honor of or on behalf of a candidate when the total cost of the event amounts to no more than two hundred dollars (\$200).

**The City Clerk is authorized to reject any incomplete campaign finance statements (§9-2.10 E.).

***The City Clerk shall assess a fine of one hundred dollars (\$100) for unexcused late filing of campaign finance statements (§9-2-10 G.).